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ACRYLIC RESIN PEN BLANK
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Acrylic Resin Pen Blank, suitable for Turning. This pen blank
specifically designed for woodturning, providing a durable
material for crafting pens of intricate and complex designs.
Size of the blank is 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (slightly larger
than 3/4" x 3/4" x 5"). Please note the size supplied has a
manufacture specification of +/- 2mm.

*Please note Pen Hardware shown pictured are not included
and sold separately.

Options

PB017 017

PB010 010

PB009 009

PB025 025

PB005 005

PB037 037

PB012 012

PB023 023

PB072 072

PB011 011

PB030 030
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SKU Option

93492 :illz;: ;()Yr;:\;x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour:

93493 izrer]:OZE:nn; ;iigomnm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour:

93491 Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour:
Carmine Red with Black Lines

93489 Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour:
Coral Orange with Black Lines

93488 Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour:
Dark Blue with Black Lines

93498 Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour:
Green & Gold with Black Lines

93497 Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour:
Khaki Yellow with Black Lines

93495 Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour:
Royal Blue with White & Black Lines

93494 Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour:
Tropical Rainforest

93496 E?;;fgg&éf;mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour:

is 93490 Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour:

White with Blue Lines

Model

Type

SKU 93492

Part Number PB017 017

Barcode 017

Brand Timber Bits

Dimensions

Product Length 130 mm

Product Width 20 mm

Product Height 20 mm

Product Weight (Net Weight) 0.48 kg

Country of Origin

Manufactured in Taiwan

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross) 0.48 kg
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Woodturning Pen Blank

Price
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