

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

ACRYLIC RESIN PEN BLANK





Acrylic Resin Pen Blank, suitable for Turning. This pen blank is specifically designed for woodturning, providing a durable material for crafting pens of intricate and complex designs. Size of the blank is 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (slightly larger than $3/4" \times 3/4" \times 5"$). Please note the size supplied has a manufacture specification of +/- 2mm.

*Please note Pen Hardware shown pictured are not included and sold separately.

Options

PB017 017
PB010 010
PB009 009
PB025 025
PB005 005
PB037 037
PB012 012
PB023 023
PB072 072
PB011 011
PB030 030



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
93492	Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour: Blue & Yellow	PB017 017	\$3.5
93493	Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour: Camo Army Ribbon	PB025 025	\$3.5
93491	Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour: Carmine Red with Black Lines	PB010 010	\$3.5
93489	Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour: Coral Orange with Black Lines	PB009 009	\$5
93488	Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour: Dark Blue with Black Lines	PB005 005	\$3.5
93498	Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour: Green & Gold with Black Lines	PB037 037	\$3.5
93497	Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour: Khaki Yellow with Black Lines	PB012 012	\$3.5
93495	Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour: Royal Blue with White & Black Lines	PB023 023	\$3.5
93494	Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour: Tropical Rainforest	PB072 072	\$3.5
93496	Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour: Urban Black Grey	PB030 030	\$3.5
93490	Size: 20mm x 20mm x 130mm (+/- 2mm), Colour: White with Blue Lines	PB011 011	\$3.5

Model			
Туре	Woodturning Pen Blank		
SKU	93492		
Part Number	PB017 017		
Barcode	017		
Brand	Timber Bits		
Dimensions			
Product Length	130 mm		
Product Width	20 mm		
Product Height	20 mm		
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.48 kg		
Country of Origin			
Manufactured in	Taiwan		
Packaging + Shipping			
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.48 kg		

Errors and omissions excepted